Ver.03
CROWN
 electroincs
  CROWN AC CROSS FAN CATALOG
Frame size
E30F
E40F
E43P

Input
Power
Rated
Speed
Maximun
Air	Flow
Maximum
Static	Pressure
Sound
Level
Weight
Part	NO. A B C V Hz A W RPM m3/min CFM mm-Aq In-H2O dBA g
Induction	capacitor	motor
C60 222mm~372mm
 L
CC60200A11 200 222 292 110 60 0.32 40 2200 5.5 194.34 7.2 0.283 46 1650
CC60200A22 200 222 292 220 50 0.20 45 2200 5.5 194.34 7.2 0.283 46 1650
CC60270A11 270 292 362 110 60 0.35 42 2650 6.2 219.08 7.5 0.295 50 1900
CC60270A22 270 292 362 220 50 0.22 45 2650 6.2 219.08 7.5 0.295 50 1900
CC60350A11 350 372 442 110 60 0.46 62 2450 6.5 229.68 8.0 0.314 56 2850
CC60350A22 350 372 442 220 50 0.25 55 2450 6.5 229.68 8.0 0.314 56 2850
A
C
B
ø8

Input
Power
Rated
Speed
Maximun
Air	Flow
Maximum
Static	Pressure
Sound
Level
Weight
Part	NO. A B C V Hz A W RPM m3/min CFM mm-Aq In-H2O dBA g
Induction	capacitor	motor
C60 321mm~444mm
 F
CC60300A11 306 321 411 110 60 0.33 37 2800 5.5 194.34 7.4 0.291 55 1640
CC60300A22 306 321 411 220 50 0.14 30 2600 5.2 183.74 5.0 0.196 53 1640
CC60360A11 368 383 473 110 60 0.35 39 2500 6.5 229.68 5.5 0.216 56 1710
CC60360A22 368 383 473 220 50 0.16 34 2500 6.5 229.68 5.5 0.216 56 1710
CC60420A11 429 444 534 110 60 0.36 40 2400 6.8 240.28 4.8 0.188 56 1785
CC60420A22 429 444 534 220 50 0.17 36 2400 6.8 240.28 4.8 0.188 56 1785
m